
 
 

• Splits produced using Transponders within the baton 

• First Leg is timed on Finish Line and calculated using approved IAAF Formula 

• Split Times are rounded up to tenths of seconds 

 

4 x 400 Metres Relay Men 

HEAT 1 
Lane Nationality   Official Time   Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 

2 Australia AUS 3:05.49 
 

45.4 1:30.9 2:18.2 3:05.5 
45.4 45.5 47.3 47.3 

3 Spain ESP 3:04.27 
 

48.1 1:33.0 2:18.4 3:04.3 
48.1 44.9 45.4 45.9 

4 United States USA 2:59.89 
 

45.5 1:30.7 2:15.2 2:59.9 
45.5 45.2 44.5 44.7 

5 Botswana BOT DQ  
    
    

6 Great Britain & NI GBR 3:01.96 
 

45.7 1:30.5 2:16.4 3:02.0 
45.7 44.8 45.9 45.6 

7 Japan JPN 3:02.05 
 

45.4 1:30.6 2:16.5 3:02.1 
45.4 45.2 45.9 45.6 

8 Italy ITA 3:01.60 
 

46.4 1:31.8 2:17.3 3:01.6 
46.4 45.4 45.5 44.3 

9 Columbia COL 3:01.06 
 

45.3 1:30.8 2:16.6 3:01.1 
45.3 45.5 45.8 44.5 

 

HEAT 2 
Lane Nationality   Official Time   Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 

2 Qatar QAT 3:06.25 
 

46.7 1:32.2 2:20.0 3:06.3 
46.7 45.5 47.8 46.3 

3 South Africa RSA 3:02.06 
 

45.2 1:30.6 2:16.7 3:02.1 
45.2 45.4 46.1 45.4 

4 India IND 3:03.09 
 

46.0 1:31.8 2:18.2 3:03.1 
46.0 45.8 46.4 44.9 

5 Jamaica JAM 3:00.76 
 

45.4 1:30.3 2:15.4 3:00.8 
45.4 44.9 45.1 45.4 

6 Belgium BEL 3:00.87 
 

45.8 1:30.7 2:16.3 3:00.9 
45.8 44.9 45.6 44.6 

7 France FRA 3:01.40 
 

45.3 1:30.4 2:15.8 3:01.4 
45.3 45.1 45.4 45.6 

8 Trinidad & Tobago TTO 3:01.35 
 

46.1 1:30.8 2:16.5 3:01.4 
46.1 44.7 45.7 44.9 

9 Czech Republic CZE 3:02.97 
 

45.7 1:31.6 2:17.5 3:03.0 
45.7 45.9 45.9 45.5 

 


